72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
96 FIXTURES PER PALLET
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-W2
W A L L  PA C K
How To Order?
A
B
C
D
E
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Voltage
Finish
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Type 2 (T2)
•	 Type 3 (T3)
•	 Type 4 (T4)
•	 Type 4 Forward Throw Wide (T4FTW)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      VOLTAGES AVAILABLE:
•	 Universal 120-277 (UNV)
•	 High Volt 347-480 (HV)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Receptable + Photocell (PCR)
•	 Receptable + Shorting Cap (PE7)
•	 FSP211 MS (FSP-20), (FSP-40)
•	 FSP211 Remote (FSIR)
•	 House Side Shield (HSS)
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
5° Internal Tilt produces
44% measurable light increase
   ↓                       ↓    ↓            ↓    ↓  *                  *   *         *   *
99W
LM 10,722 - 12,118
FLX-NV-W2-(A)-64L-53-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
136W
LM 13,417 - 16,005
FLX-NV-W2-(A)-64L-7-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
205W
LM 19,089 - 24,007
FLX-NV-W2-(A)-64L-1-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
68W
LM 7,890 - 8,092
FLX-NV-W2-T4FTW-64L-35-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
OPTIONAL ADDERS—Factory Installed
RECEPTACLE + PHOTOCELL (PCR)
RECEPTACLE + SHORTING CAP (PE7)
FSP211 REMOTE (FSIR)
*One needed per job for commissioning
FSP211 WITH MOTION SENSOR UNV VOLT
•	20’ (FSP-20)
•	40’ (FSP-40)
PER
+
PE7
PER
PCR
+